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Description

197703140000
22570

03/14/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 923 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:211
Instr
#:19761231000
126990

199003080000
64260

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMS, MARK
N. &
MARGARET

281 643 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:224 Pg:292
Instr
#:19890130000
030260

199003080000
64300

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VAWTER,
MERITA M.

281 645 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:225 Pg:840
Instr
#:19890208000
040070

199003080000
64470

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERS,
TERRENCE S.
& MA

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64500

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON, S.
SCOTT &
KIMBE

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64520

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 645 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:225 Pg:840
Instr
#:19890208000
040070

199003080000
64580

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64620

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL, KEVAN
H. & LISA P.

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64790

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64860

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64900

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CO

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
64920

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 645 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:225 Pg:840
Instr
#:19890208000
040070



199003080000
64940

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMS, MARK
N. &
MARGARET

281 643 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:224 Pg:292
Instr
#:19890130000
030260

199003080000
65000

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

281 644 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:228 Pg:842
Instr
#:19890303000
061740

199003080000
65140

03/08/1990
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBINSON,
DONNIE J. &
WAN

281 645 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:225 Pg:840
Instr
#:19890208000
040070

199201080000
00739

01/08/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRELL,
DONALD R. &
RITA

381 849

199201210000
02043

01/21/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART, J,
MICHAEL &
DEB

383 985

199202120000
04716

02/12/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BULFORD,
DONALD D. &
JOYC

388 543

199202120000
04733

02/12/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

388 543

199203050000
06684

03/05/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PHILLIPS,
LARRY &
LINDA

392 746

199203310000
09320

03/31/1992
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

399 82

199206250001
22931

06/25/1992
10:30:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

199206250001
22921

199207230001
49141

07/23/1992
03:56:25

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

199206150001
11651

199211180002
73981

11/18/1992
02:56:10

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MANNING,
BROWN R

199211180002
74121

11/18/1992
03:25:48

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199303240000
79461

03/24/1993
11:44:29

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407210002
29141

07/21/1994
09:09:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HUTSON CO
INC

199404280001
39001

199503090000
60401

03/09/1995
09:03:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199506080001
50091

06/08/1995
12:49:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

199506080001
50071



199610030003
27181

10/03/1996
09:04:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603270001
00231


