Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	arty Role= C	Legal
197703140000 22570	03/14/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	18	923			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:211 Instr	Description
400002080000	02/09/4000		Crontos	A COLONIMENT/		281	642			#:19761231000 126990	
199003080000 64260	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMS, MARK N. & MARGARET	261	643			Bk Type:REAL Bk:224 Pg:292 Instr #:19890130000 030260	
199003080000 64300	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VAWTER, MERITA M.	281	645			Bk Type:REAL Bk:225 Pg:840 Instr #:19890208000 040070	
199003080000 64470	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERS, TERRENCE S. & MA	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64500	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON, S. SCOTT & KIMBE	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64520	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	645			Bk Type:REAL Bk:225 Pg:840 Instr #:19890208000 040070	
199003080000 64580	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64620	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL, KEVAN H. & LISA P.	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64790	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64860	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64900	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CO	281	644			Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 64920	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	645			Bk Type:REAL Bk:225 Pg:840 Instr #:19890208000 040070	

199003080000 64940	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMS, MARK N. & MARGARET	281	643		Bk Type:REAL Bk:224 Pg:292 Instr #:19890130000 030260	
199003080000 65000	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	281	644		Bk Type:REAL Bk:228 Pg:842 Instr #:19890303000 061740	
199003080000 65140	03/08/1990 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBINSON, DONNIE J. & WAN	281	645		Bk Type:REAL Bk:225 Pg:840 Instr #:19890208000 040070	
199201080000 00739	01/08/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRELL, DONALD R. & RITA	381	849			
199201210000 02043	01/21/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEWART, J, MICHAEL & DEB	383	985			
199202120000 04716	02/12/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BULFORD, DONALD D. & JOYC	388	543			
199202120000 04733	02/12/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	388	543			
199203050000 06684	03/05/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, LARRY & LINDA	392	746			
199203310000 09320	03/31/1992 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE FINANCING INC	399	82			
199206250001 22931	06/25/1992 10:30:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY				199206250001 22921	
199207230001 49141	07/23/1992 03:56:25	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE FINANCING INC				199206150001 11651	
199211180002 73981	11/18/1992 02:56:10	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MANNING, BROWN R					
199211180002 74121	11/18/1992 03:25:48	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC					
199303240000 79461	03/24/1993 11:44:29	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					
199407210002 29141	07/21/1994 09:09:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HUTSON CO INC				199404280001 39001	
199503090000 60401	03/09/1995 09:03:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC					
199506080001 50091	06/08/1995 12:49:33	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE CORP				199506080001 50071	

10/03/1996 09:04:32	COLONIAL MORTGAGE	Grantee	CASTLE MORTGAGE			199603270001 00231	
	COMPANY		CORP				